
(I) ind OR √  when

(F) family  Complete

Sat. or Sun. Oct - May SM, SJE, SMS Families assist as Greeters or Gift Bearers at Mass Any Collaborative Mass

1st Friday's Oct - May SJE Church 1st Fri day Family Adoration & Live Music 7 - 8 pm

Mon - Fri Oct & May SM Grotto Pray the Rosary at St. Mary Grotto 7 - 8 pm

Wednesday Oct 4, 2023 SJE Side Lawn Blessing of the Animals 5 pm

Monday Oct 9, 2023 Meet at SM Mass on a Mountain (RSVP required) 7:30 am

Saturday Oct 14, 2023 Meet at SM K of C Rosary Processions 1 pm

Saturday Oct 14, 2023 SJE Side Lawn Faith & Fire Bonfire (RSVP Required) 5 - 7 pm

Thursday Oct 19, 2023 SM Church Living Rosary (RSVP Required) 6:30 - 8 pm

Saturday Nov 4, 2023 St. Joseph Cemetery The Holy Souls Prayer Stroll (RSVP Required) 9:30 - 11 am

Tuesday Nov 7, 2023 SM Church

Tuesday Nov 14, 2023 SJE Church

Tuesday Nov 21, 2023 SMS Church

Thursday Nov 16, 2023 SMS Hall Saints & Sacraments (RSVP Required) 6:30 - 8 pm

Saturday Dec 2, 2023 SJE Hall Family Movie Night (RSVP Required) 5 - 7 pm

Tuesday Dec 5, 2023 SM Church Lessons and Carols Remix 7 - 8 pm

Saturday Dec 9, 2023 SJE Hall Childrens Christmas Musical 6:30 - 7:30 pm

Friday Dec 15, 2023 SJE Church Collaborative Advent Retreat 6 - 9 pm

Mass of Remembrance 7 - 8 pm

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          updated 8-24-23v2

date location topic timeday

Grade 1 - 6: Pick 4 Deep Dives to participate in 
                    as a family
                   ~Attend 1 Deep Dive during Advent 

Confirmation I & II: Pick 4 Deep Dives

   ~ Of the 4, 2 must be participated in as a family
     ~ Attend 1 regularly scheduled parish Adoration hour or
        First Friday Praise & Worship Adorationhour at SJE.

Grade 7 - 8: Pick 4 Deep Dives

  ~Of the 4, 2 must be participated in as a family
   ~Attend 1 regularly scheduled parish Adoration hour or   
     First Friday Praise & Worship Adoration hour at SJE.

Schedule 
Deep Dive    

Deep Dive Requirements & Schedule: Family Faith Formation 2023-2024 

Additional Virtual/At Home
__ Read a Book; Be a Saint            
__ Family Faith Film                            
__ Church Tours
__ Catholic Podcast
__ FORMED Audio Theater
__ Shoebox Nativity (Advent)          
__ Shoebox Stations (Lent)

__ Family Feast Day Dinner
__ Jesus Feast
__ Family Pilgrimage   

For more information/ details, visit:

theholyrood.org/deep-dives



(I) ind OR √  when

(F) family  Complete

Saturday Dec 16, 2023 SM Parish Center Advent Posadas  (RSVP Required) 5 - 7 pm

Saturday Dec 16, 2023 SM Merrimack Ringers 6 - 9 pm

Sunday Dec 31, 2023 SJE Church Cross Over Night 10 pm

Sunday Dec 17, 2023 SMS Church Christmas Cantata 3 - 4 pm

Saturday Jan 6, 2024 SJE Church Epiphany Lessons & Carols (Youth Choir) 2 - 3 pm

Saturday Jan 20, 2024 SM Hall & PC Going on a Prayer Hunt (RSVP Required) 9:30 - 11 am

Sunday Jan 28, 2024 SM Church Teaching Mass 11 am Mass

Thursday Feb 1, 2024 SMS Hall St. Ambrose Candle Crafting (RSVP Required) 6:30 - 8 pm

Saturday Feb 10, 2024 SM Church St. Gianna Fun/Games (Parents Night Out RSVP Req.) 5 - 8 pm

Friday Feb 16, 2024 SJE Church Collaborative Lenten Retreat 6 - 9 pm

Friday Feb 23, 2024 SM Hall

Friday Mar 1, 2024 SMS Hall

Friday Mar 8, 2024 SJE Hall

Friday Mar 15, 2024 SM Hall

Friday Mar 22, 2024 SMS Hall

Tuesday Feb 27, 2024 SM Church Lent Blues (music event) 7 - 8 pm

Saturday Mar 2, 2024 SJE Hall Family Movie Night (RSVP Required) 5 - 7 pm

Thursday Mar 7, 2024 SMS Hall & Chapel Capuchin Mobile Ministry (RSVP Required) 6 - 8 pm

Sunday Mar 10, 2024 SJE Church Lent Scripture & Song for Families 3:30 - 4:30 pm

Saturday Mar 16, 2024 SMS Hall Baby Shower - Service Project (RSVP Required) 9:30 - 11 am

Monday Mar 18, 2024 SM Church Lenten Retreat 6:30 - 8 pm

Tuesday Mar 19, 2024 SM Church Lenten Retreat 6:30 - 8 pm

Saturday Mar 23, 2024 SJE Hall Spring Training/Blessing of Athletes (RSVP Required) 2:30 - 4 pm

Sunday Mar 24, 2024 SMS Church Lenten Cantata 3 - 4 pm

Wednesday Mar 27, 2024 SM Church Tenebrae (Prayer with Candelight & Music) 7 - 8 pm

Thursday Mar 28, 2024 SM Church Holy Thursday 7 pm

Friday Mar 29, 2024 SMS Church Youth-Led Stations of the Cross 3 - 4 pm

Friday Mar 29, 2024 SMS Church Good Friday Service 7 pm

Saturday Mar 30, 2024 SJE Church Easter Vigil 8 - 11 pm

Saturday Apr 6, 2024 SM Parish Center Adoration for Young Children w/donuts (RSVP Req.) 9:30 - 11 am

Sunday Apr 7, 2024 SJE Church Divine Mercy 3 - 4 pm

Saturday Spr 27, 2024 SM Hall Pastor's Pasta Supper 5 - 7:30 pm

Sunday April 28, 2024 SM Grounds & Hall St. Joseph Work Fest (RSVP Required) 1:30 - 3:30 pm

Saturday May 4, 2024 SJE Grounds Build A Bed - Service Project (RSVP Required) 9:30 am - 12:30 pm

Soup & Stations

All Parishes                                     

SM, SJE, SMS
Ash Wednesday

7 am & 4 pm Masses SM                

8 am & 6 pm Masses SMS             

9 am & 7 pm Masses SJE               

12 pm Liturgy of the Word SJE

6 pm stations/ 7 pm soup

location topic time

Wednesday Feb 14, 2024

day date


